2nd 8 Week Course Offerings

CRSE TITLE
ART 1113 Art Appreciation
BAD 1113 Intro to Business
BAD 2413 Legal Environ of Bus
BAD 2813 Business Comm
BIO 1114 Principles of Bio |
BIO 1124 Principles of Bio Il
BIO 1134 General Biology |
BIO 1144 General Biology Il
BIO 1613 Nutrition
BIO 2514 Anatomy & Physiology |
BIO 2524 Anatomy &Physiology I
BIO 2924 Microbiology
BOT 1493 Social Media Mangt
BOT 2233 Human Resource Mngt
CHE 1214 General Chemistry |
CRJ 2313 Police Operations
CRJ 2393 Survey/Criminalistics
CSC 1123 Computer Apps |
ENG 0114 Beg English & Reading
ENG 0124 Int English & Reading
ENG 1113 English Composition |
ENG 1123 English Composition Il
ENG 2223 American Literature |
ENG 2323 British Literature |
ENG 2423 World Literature |
EPY 2513 Child Psychology
EPY 2533 Human Growth & Dev
GEO 1113 World Geography
HIS 1113 Western Civilization |
HIS 1123 Western Civilizationl|
HIS 1173 World Civilizations I
HIS 2213 American History |
HIS 2223 American History Il
HPR 1213 Personal & Comm Health
HPR 2453 Baseball Theory
HPR 2723 Prevent & Care/Ath Inj
Jou 1313 News Writing and Rep |
LLS 1313 Orientation
LLS 1413 Enhancement of Study
MAT 0124 Beginning Algebra
MAT 1233 Intermediate Algebra




MAT
MAT
MAT
MEFL
MFL
MEFL
MUS
PHI
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPT
SWK

1313
1623
1733
1203
1223
2223
1113
1133
1513
2523
2533
2543
2113
2133
2143
1113
1113

College Algebra
Calculus 11

Geometry Meas &Prob
Occupational Spanish
Spanish Il

Spanish IV

Music Appreciation
New Testament Survey
General Psychology
Adolescent Psychology
Human Growth & Dev
App Behavior Analysis
Intro to Sociology
Social Problems
Marriage and Family
Public Speaking |

Social Work
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