	2n	d 8 Week Course Offerings
SUBJ	CRSE	TITLE
ART	1113	Art Appreciation
BAD	1113	Intro to Business
BAD	2413	Legal Environ of Bus
BAD	2813	Business Comm
BIO	1114	Principles of Bio I
BIO	1124	Principles of Bio II
BIO	1134	General Biology I
BIO	1144	General Biology II
BIO	1613	Nutrition
BIO	2514	Anatomy & Physiology I
BIO	2524	Anatomy & Physiology II
BIO	2924	Microbiology
ВОТ	1493	Social Media Mangt
ВОТ	2233	Human Resource Mngt
CHE	1214	General Chemistry I
CRJ	2313	Police Operations
CRJ	2393	Survey/Criminalistics
CSC	1123	Computer Apps I
ENG	0114	Beg English & Reading
ENG	0124	Int English & Reading
ENG	1113	English Composition I
ENG	1123	English Composition II
ENG	2223	American Literature I
ENG	2323	British Literature I
ENG	2423	World Literature I
EPY	2513	Child Psychology
EPY	2533	Human Growth & Dev
GEO	1113	World Geography
HIS	1113	Western Civilization I
HIS	1123	Western CivilizationII
HIS	1173	World Civilizations II
HIS	2213	American History I
HIS	2223	American History II
HPR	1213	Personal & Comm Health
HPR	2453	Baseball Theory
HPR	2723	Prevent & Care/Ath Inj
JOU	1313	News Writing and Rep I
LLS	1313	Orientation
LLS	1413	Enhancement of Study
MAT	0124	Beginning Algebra
MAT	1233	Intermediate Algebra

_		
MAT	1313	College Algebra
MAT	1623	Calculus II
MAT	1733	Geometry Meas & Prob
MFL	1203	Occupational Spanish
MFL	1223	Spanish II
MFL	2223	Spanish IV
MUS	1113	Music Appreciation
PHI	1133	New Testament Survey
PSY	1513	General Psychology
PSY	2523	Adolescent Psychology
PSY	2533	Human Growth & Dev
PSY	2543	App Behavior Analysis
SOC	2113	Intro to Sociology
SOC	2133	Social Problems
SOC	2143	Marriage and Family
SPT	1113	Public Speaking I
SWK	1113	Social Work